
RMGA 2 Person Best Ball
Team: Low Gross Ball

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 IN TOT

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 36 72

Handicap 11 17 9 1 3 15 13 5 7 12 18 8 10 16 14 2 6 4

Barbeau/Barbeau 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 33 67

Boushley/Visocky 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 35 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 33 68

Hadrian/Froh 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 33 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 6 4 36 69

Klegin/Bobinksi 4 3 5 4 4 1 4 6 4 35 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 34 69

Scharschmidt/Witkowski 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 3 2 4 5 5 4 35 71

Vang/Cha 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 36 71

Rock/Reinhardt 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 35 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 37 72

Kaufman/Kaufman 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 6 4 38 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 35 73

Ruch/Ruch 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 35 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 38 73

Schaefer/Schaefer 3 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 37 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 36 73

Winter/Peterson 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 6 5 39 3 2 4 4 3 5 5 6 3 35 74

Andrew/Schrage 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 37 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 38 75

Bonner/Peachy 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 8 5 39 75

Colonel/Paulson 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 5 3 5 4 2 5 4 6 5 39 75

Mueller/Tess wanat 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 40 5 4 5 3 2 3 4 5 4 35 75

Pilsl/Baker 4 3 4 5 7 3 3 5 5 39 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 7 4 36 75

Bornemann/Balcerowski 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 38 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 38 76

Riederer/Birschbach 4 3 5 4 5 2 5 5 4 37 5 2 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 39 76

Brandenburg / Weishapple 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 8 5 40 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 37 77

Roberts/Kulow 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 38 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 39 77



RMGA 2 Person Best Ball
Team: Low Gross Ball

Thompson/Thomspson 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 40 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 37 77

Kraus/Kraus 4 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 5 41 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 37 78

Pelky/Skupniewitz 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 6 39 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 40 79

Harmer/Collien 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 39 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 41 80

Bonlander/Rausch 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 6 41 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 41 82

Klinzing/Gagnon 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 42 6 4 5 3 4 5 5 6 5 43 85

Puddy/Puddy 3 4 5 6 4 3 7 7 4 43 4 4 4 6 3 5 6 6 5 43 86

Tynan/Laude 4 4 6 3 5 3 5 6 6 42 6 4 6 5 3 5 6 5 4 44 86

McManus/Beltezore 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 7 5 45 5 3 6 4 3 4 5 7 5 42 87

Laudolff/Harbridge 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 6 5 44 5 2 6 4 4 5 6 5 7 44 88

Koeppl/Kempf 5 4 6 6 6 3 4 7 5 46 5 4 6 4 3 5 6 7 4 44 90

Johnston/Milosh 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 47 5 3 6 5 4 6 7 6 6 48 95

TeStroete/Roberts.J 5 3 6 5 6 5 6 7 7 50 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 6 7 45 95

Smith/Hickey 7 4 7 5 6 6 4 5 5 49 6 6 8 6 4 5 4 6 7 52 101



RMGA 2 Person Best Ball
Team: Low Net Ball

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 IN TOT

Par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 36 72

Handicap 11 17 9 1 3 15 13 5 7 12 18 8 10 16 14 2 6 4

Smith/Hickey

Tynan/Laude

Boushley/Visocky 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 2 31 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 30 61

Rock/Reinhardt 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 29 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 32 61

Bornemann/Balcerowski 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 31 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 32 63

Mueller/Tess wanat 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 33 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 30 63

Kaufman/Kaufman 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 32 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 32 64

Schaefer/Schaefer 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 4 4 32 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 32 64

Vang/Cha 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 31 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 33 64

Scharschmidt/Witkowski 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 33 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 32 65

Brandenburg / Weishapple 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 7 5 34 4 1 5 3 3 3 3 6 4 32 66

Klegin/Bobinksi 4 4 4 4 3 1 4 6 4 34 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 32 66

Andrew/Schrage 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 33 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 34 67

Barbeau/Barbeau 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 33 67

Riederer/Birschbach 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 32 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 35 67

Ruch/Ruch 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 32 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 35 67

Thompson/Thomspson 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 2 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 32 67

Laudolff/Harbridge 3 3 5 5 3 2 5 5 4 35 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 33 68

TeStroete/Roberts.J 3 2 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 36 4 2 5 3 2 4 3 4 5 32 68

Hadrian/Froh 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 33 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 6 3 36 69



RMGA 2 Person Best Ball
Team: Low Net Ball

Harmer/Collien 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 34 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 69

Winter/Peterson 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 33 69

Bonlander/Rausch 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 35 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 35 70

Kraus/Kraus 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 34 70

Bonner/Peachy 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 34 3 4 5 4 3 4 2 8 4 37 71

Colonel/Paulson 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 34 5 3 5 4 2 5 3 6 4 37 71

Pelky/Skupniewitz 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 36 72

Puddy/Puddy 3 3 4 5 3 2 6 5 3 34 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 38 72

Koeppl/Kempf 4 4 5 5 5 2 3 6 4 38 4 4 5 3 2 4 5 6 3 36 74

Pilsl/Baker 4 3 4 4 7 3 3 5 5 38 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 7 4 36 74

Roberts/Kulow 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 35 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 39 74

McManus/Beltezore 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 38 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 38 76

Klinzing/Gagnon 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 38 6 4 5 2 4 5 4 5 4 39 77

Johnston/Milosh 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 47 5 3 6 5 4 6 7 6 6 48 95


